COLOUR ECOTANK PRINTER
L3260
Low Cost, High Yield
Non-stop printing with affordable, spill-free refill
ink bottles.
Epson Smart Panel
Download the Epson Smart Panel app to
mobile devices for direct access to functions

Best Photo Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 38 / 39 dB(A)
PC Printing / Plain Paper Default*4 Sound Power (Black / Colour) 6.4 / 6.2 B(A),  Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 50 / 48 dB(A)
Consumables  Page Yield*5  Order Code
Black Ink Bottle 4,500  C13T00V198
Cyan Ink Bottle   C13T00V298
Magenta Ink Bottle 7,500 (Composite Yield)  C13T00V398
Yellow Ink Bottle   C13T00V498
Warranty 1 year or 30,000 pages whichever comes first
Dimensions & Weight
EcoTank L3260
Weight: 3.9 kg